T-73
All OMEGA® PFA fittings are equipped with the
Grab-Seal System for positive sealing. Installation is quick
and easy, and no tools are required. Simply cut tubing to
desired length; position nut, Grab-Seal gripper, and ferrule
on the tube, and tighten the nut with your fingers.
For most applications, all you need is your hand to make
a positive leak-free connection. Applications include

Grab-Seal Gripper
Grab-Seal Ferrule
Ordering Example: FTTP-2N, nut for 1⁄8" OD tubing, $15.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
T-76
T
PFA Tube Accessories
FTTP-2P $15 1/8"
FTTP-4P 20 1/4"
FTTP-6P 20 3/8"
FTTP-8P 25 1/2"
FTTP-12P 55 3/4"
FTTP-16P 65 1"
MODEL NUMBER PRICE EACH TUBE SIZE
FTTP-2PN $15 1/8" 3/4"
FTTP-4PN 15 1/4" 3/4"
FTTP-6PN 20 3/8" 1"
FTTP-8PN 20 1/2" 11/4"
FTTP-12PN 30 3/4" 15/8"
TUBING GRAB-SEAL
NUTFERRULE
NUT
GRAB
SEAL
FERRULE
FITTING
A
1. Cut tubing to desired length.
2. Loosen the nut, insert tube
(the pre-assembled fitting
should be ready for use).
3. Tighten the nut.
4. The fitting is now ready for
use. No tools are required, but
if you decide to use a
mechanical device to tighten
it, rotate the nut no more than
a 1⁄2 turn past finger-tight.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Plug
Panel Nut
MODEL NUMBER PRICE EACH TUBE OD HEX FLAT
Ordering Example: FTTP-4PN, panel nut for 1⁄4" tube OD, $15.
To Order (Specify Model Number)